COMMENTS:DATE:
PROJECT
ISOLITE  WWW.ISOLITE.COM
ISOLITE HEADQUARTERS  800.888.5483  31 WATERLOO AVENUE, BERWYN, PA 19312
ISOLITE WEST  800.799.5343  3563 SUELDO SUITE M, SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93401
 D-7.2.3.0-224  REV-6  20231209
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT ISOLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS.

CLICK THE IMAGE TO VIEW ALTERNATE PRODUCT PHOTOS
Only available with Adobe Acrobat and Acrobat Reader
ORDERING INFORMATION UEL-AC-G-1C2M-MTEBR
UEL-AC-G-1C2M-MTEBR UEL Universal Recessed Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign, AC Only, Green Letter, Single Face/Clear Background & Double Mirrored Background,
Universal Mount
UEL-AC-R-1C2M-MTEBR UEL Universal Recessed Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign, AC Only, Red Letter, Single Face/Clear Background & Double Mirrored Background,
Universal Mount
UEL-EM-G-1C2M-MTEBR UEL Universal Recessed Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign, Ni-Cad Battery Backup, Green Letter, Single Face/Clear Background & Double Mirrored
Background, Universal Mount
UEL-EM-R-1C2M-MTEBR UEL Universal Recessed Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign, Ni-Cad Battery Backup, Red Letter, Single Face/Clear Background & Double Mirrored
Background, Universal Mount
ISOLITE  WWW.ISOLITE.COM
ISOLITE HEADQUARTERS  800.888.5483  31 WATERLOO AVENUE, BERWYN, PA 19312
ISOLITE WEST  800.799.5343  3563 SUELDO SUITE M, SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93401